Tehran University of Medical Sciences
Vice-Chancellor for Global Strategies & International Affairs
Directorate of International Relations & Accreditation

Academic Faculty Staff

Who are qualified for teaching postgraduate level

School /Unit

Public Health

Nursing and Midwifery

Medicine

Allied Medical Sciences

Rehabilitation

Pharmacy

Dentistry

Traditional Medicine

Nutritional Sciences & Dietetics
Behavioral Sciences and Mental Health
Advanced Medical Technologies
Health Management & Information Sciences
Research Institutions

Other

Total
[110402-V00]- Last updated on February, 2014

Academic year (2012-2013)

Academic Rank

Professor Professor
39 44

812
21
20
12
75
2
8
10
21
18
61
17

1136

437
13
8
26

N B
WoOUH WO ' 5

619

206
5
5

31
11

[ » I T A e |

315

Total Number
127

1455
49
33
69
126
2
18
14
23
27
88
20

2070



