Tehran University of Medical Sciences Vice-Chancellor for Global Strategies & International Affairs Directorate of International Relations & Accreditation

Academic Faculty Staff

Who are qualified for teaching postgraduate level

Academic year (2012-2013)

School /Unit	Academic Rank			
	Assistant Professor	Associate Professor	Professor	Total Number
Public Health	44	39	44	127
Nursing and Midwifery	15	12	2	29
Medicine	812	437	206	1455
Allied Medical Sciences	21	13	5	49
Rehabilitation	20	8	5	33
Pharmacy	12	26	31	69
Dentistry	75	40	11	126
Traditional Medicine	2	-	-	2
Nutritional Sciences & Dietetics	8	6	4	18
Behavioral Sciences and Mental Health	10	3	1	14
Advanced Medical Technologies	21	1	1	23
Health Management & Information Sciences	18	9	-	27
Research Institutions	61	22	5	88
Other	17	3	-	20
Total	1136	619	315	2070

[110402-V00]- Last updated on February, 2014